Montage
Plus
Montage Plus – The
Most Advanced
Multiplexer in the World
Designed by broadcast TV engineers, and utilising the most sophisticated
electronics in the industry, Montage Plus is the second generation
Montage multiplexer from The Vision Factory.

Weight: 12Kg (includes accessories and packaging).
Specification
Montage Plus Order Codes
XXX XX(X) – XX (PS)
MTG = Montage
MS = Monochrome Simplex
MD = Monochrome Duplex
CS = Colour Simplex
CD = Colour Duplex
08 = 8 channels
N = NTSC
16 = 16 channels
24 = 24 channels
32 = 32 channels
P = Plus model
S = SuperSpotTM